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Name of Listed Entity:Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KRSNAA
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2024
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7  |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 |Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate [Category Nos. ofal nos. | Share Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdm% asa Number of Lockedin Number of
gory [o fo) ﬁh?res holdin each class of securities Shares % assuming ful shares equity shares
shareholde |[share |held gasa Underlying | conversjon of held
r holde % of Outstanc&\ convertibl
rs total convertible | securities ( as a ?ematerlallzed
nrc]). of NoRcl)'rthtmg (yT%tfal a-ls_Ea_ (,OC b |es pglrﬁc%g aré No. Asa orm
icajrC% 3 gnt 0 éf CLCIng capita % of total Shares
ed as held
8CRR,| Class | Cla | Total
eg: X ss
eg:
y
A Promoter & 2 8772676 |27.17 8772676 0 877267(27.17 0 27.17 6281409 [71.6 8772676
Promoter 6
Group
B Public 55912 (23517087 |72.83 2351708 [0 235170(72.83 0 72.83 0 0 23517087
7/ 87
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 55914 (32289763 100 3228976 |0 322897100 0 100 6281409 (19.45 32289763
3 63




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Number of Locked in shares

Smareh
C Total °OA: ne No of Voting Rights Number of Equity
g B iame of oo pos. Caleulat 58 shares held in
Tder sﬁg[gs Seras Class X Class Y Total . Oernr%atenallzed
SCRR, Total as a % of As a % of total
1957 Total Voting No. Shares held
rights
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 1 8029920 24.87 8029920 0 8029920 24.87 6281409 78.23 8029920
undivided Family
RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ |1 8029920 24.87 8029920 0 8029920 24.87 6281409 78.23 8029920
MUTHA
Central Government/ [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government(s)
Financial Institutions/ |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
Any Other (specify) |1 742756 2.3 742756 0 742756 2.3 0 0 742756
Bodies Corporate 1 742756 2.3 742756 0 742756 2.3 0 0 742756
KRSNA DIAGNOSTICS (1 742756 2.3 742756 0 742756 2.3 0 0 742756
(MUMBAI) PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 8772676 27.17 8772676 0 8772676 27.17 6281409 71.6 8772676
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor

Any Other (specify) [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Shareholding of |2 8772676  27.17 8772676 0 8772676 27.17 6281409 71.6 8772676

Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category &

Name of the

Sharehj) ders
(1

Nos. of
sharehold
er (Il

Total
nos.
shares
held

Sharehol ding %
calculate d as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2) VIII

Number of Voting Rights hﬁ)/g in each class of securities

Number of
equity

No of Voting Rights

Class X

Class Y

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

shares held
in
dematerialize
d form (XIV)

Institutions
(Domestic)

0

Mutual Funds

)}

3846864

11.91

3846864

o

3846864

11.91

3846864

ICICI
PRUDENTIAL
PHARMA
HEALTHCARE
AND
DIAGANOSTIC

380174

2.73

3880174

o

3880174

2.73

880174

TATA MUTUAL
FUND - TATA
SMALL CAP
FUND

2496000

7.73

2496000

2496000

7.73

2496000

BANDHAN
SMALL CAP
FUND

428043

1.33

428043

428043

1.33

428043

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

158382

0.49

158382

158382

0.49

158382

Banks

0

0

0

0

Insurance
Companies

923544

2.86

923544

923544

2.86

923544

HDFC LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

664763

2.06

664763

664763

2.06

664763

Provident




Funds/ Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

[@)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

4928790

4928790

4928790

4928790

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

34

1004194

3.11

1004194

1004194

3.11

1004194

K INDIA
OPPORTUNITIE
S FUND
LIMITED PCC -
CELLS

706085

2.19

706085

706085

2.19

706085

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

70805

0.22

70805

70805

0.22

70805

Overseas




Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

[@)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

39

1074999

3.33

1074999

(@)

1074999

3.33

1074999

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

o

Sub-Total (B)(3)

o

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee

520663

l1.61

520663

520663

1.61

520663




directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

=Y

34566

0.11

34566

34566

0.11

34566

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

53721

6173310

19.12

6173310

6173310

19.12

6173310

Resident
Individuals
holding

21

3104031

9.61

3104031

3104031

9.61

3104031




nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

KIRANKUMAR |1 505472 1.57 505472 0 505472 1.57 505472
PRABHAKAR

BHISE

Non Resident 673 378452 1.17 378452 0 378452 1.17 378452
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 258 6997291  21.67 6997291 |0 6997291 |21.67 6997291
Corporate

PHI CAPITAL 1 4984967 15.44 4984967 0 4984967 15.44 4984967
TRUST - PHI

CAPITAL

GROWTH FUND

- |

Any Other 1185 304985 0.94 304985 |0 304985 0.94 304985
(specify)

Clearing 1 120 0 120 0 120 0 120
Members

HUF 1184 304865 0.94 304865 |0 304865 0.94 304865
Sub-Total (B)(4)|55862 17513298 |54.24 17513298 [0 17513298 |54.24 17513298
Total Public 55912 23517087 [72.83 23517087 0 23517087 [72.83 23517087
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2

)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN | No.of[ No.off Partly Nos. of | Total Shareholl _Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number Number Number
of the (][ _shareh|_jully | _paid-up| __shares | _shares| ding % each class of securities Sharés | shareholdr| _Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older | _paid | _equity | underlyin] _held | calculat (1X] Underlyin|_q, asd %| __shares pledged | _shares
U] (1) up shares | Depositor] (VII= | _das per Outstandin]_assuming (X1 otherwise in
equityl _held Receipts | [V¥V+VI_SCRR, convertibl jivlll encumber | _dematerial
share (V] (Vi) )] 195/ securities | _conversio (XI) edform
S held Asa % No I(')){ Voting Total (including [0) No. JAsa |No.| Asa (XIV]
(V) [A+B+CZ| Rights as a Warrants| convertibl % | (N| %of (Not
(V1T 7% ?fl X] securities | 0 0 | )L\ppllcable
owa asa o o | tota
C’;’S Clﬁ/ Tto Votin percentaqg f
X al ] %t of g//uted tot t shar
rights share
g capital] al |ap | es
(Xi] Sha | pli | held
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. | Nationality| Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBU in the reporting company, whether direct Date of creation
ip case of a or indirect / acquisition of
oreign Shares Voting rights Rig ntf) Exercise of l:xerc Sé 0 significant
national dlstr/ utab/e control ican beneficial
dividend or any uence interest
other distribution
RAJENDRA ABAPMO270H India 27.17 27.17
KHIVRAJ
MUTHA
RAJENDRA ABAPMO270H India 24.87 24.87 No Yes 22-Dec-2010
KHIVRAJ
MUTHA
KRSNA AAGCK5323B India 2.3 2.3 No Yes 23-Mar-2021
DIAGNOSTICS
(MUMBAI)
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Utilized Limit (%)

Approved Limits
%f

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table IllI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table lll- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC

| No. of share

‘ Holding %




