1. Name of Listed Entity: Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KRSNAA

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2024

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate	Category of shareholde r	Nos. of share holde rs	lotal nos. shares held	Share holdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calcula ted as	No of			Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number shares	As a % of total Shares	Number of equity shares held dematerialized form
				scra,	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg: y	Total					held	
	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	8772676	27.17	8772676	0	877267 6	27.17	0	27.17	6281409	71.6	8772676
В	Public	55912	23517087	72.83	2351708 7		235170 87	72.83	0	72.83	0	0	23517087
	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	55914	32289763	100	3228976 3		322897 63	100	0	100	6281409	19.45	32289763

 ${\sf Table\ II-Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Promoter\ and\ Promoter\ Group}$ 

				Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities  Shareh olding No of Voting Rights  No of Voting Rights						Number of Locked in shares		
	Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareho lder	Total nos. shares held	Shareh olding % Calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957	No of Vot	ing Rights Class Y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No.	As a % of total Shares held	Number of Equity shares held in dematerialized form	
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
1	Indian Individuals/Hindu	1	8029920		0 8029920	0	8029920	24.87	6281409	78.23	8029920	
а	undivided Family	1	8029920	24.87	8029920	U	8029920	24.87	0281409	/8.23	8029920	
	RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ	1	8029920	24.87	8029920	0	8029920	24.87	6281409	78.23	8029920	
	MUTHA											
b	Central Government/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	State Government(s)											
С	Financial Institutions/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Banks					_			_	_		
d	Any Other (specify)	1	742756	2.3	742756	0	742756	2.3	0	0	742756	
	Bodies Corporate	1	742756	2.3	742756	0	742756	2.3	0	0	742756	
	KRSNA DIAGNOSTICS	1	742756	2.3	742756	0	742756	2.3	0	0	742756	
	(MUMBAI) PRIVATE											
-	LIMITED	_										
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	2	8772676	27.17	8772676	0	8772676	27.17	6281409	71.6	8772676	
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
а	Individuals (Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	
	Resident Individuals/											
<u> </u>	Foreign Individuals)											
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

d	Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investor										
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of	2	8772676	27.17	8772676	0	8772676	27.17	6281409	71.6	8772676
	Promoter and										
	Promoter Group (A)=										
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)										

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No Sh	Category & ame of the nareholders (I)	Nos. of sharehold er (III)	Total nos.	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per	culate d as per								
	(1)		shares held	SCRR, 1957 As a % of		ting Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights	shares held in				
				(A+B+C2) VIII	Class X	Class Y	Total		dematerialize d form (XIV)				
1 Insti	itutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0				
(Doi	mestic)												
a Mut	tual Funds	6	3846864	11.91	3846864	0	3846864	11.91	3846864				
ICIC	:	1	880174	2.73	880174	0	880174	2.73	880174				
PRU	JDENTIAL												
	ARMA												
	ALTHCARE												
AND													
	GANOSTIC												
	A MUTUAL	1	2496000	7.73	2496000	0	2496000	7.73	2496000				
	ND - TATA												
	ALL CAP												
FUN		1	428043	1.33	420042	0	428043	1.33	420042				
	NDHAN ALL CAP	Ţ	428043	1.33	428043	U	428043	1.33	428043				
FUN													
<b></b>	nture Capital	<u> </u>	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Fun	•	J											
-	†	3	158382	0.49	158382	0	158382	0.49	158382				
	estment												
Fun	ds												
d Ban	ıks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
e Insu	ırance :	2	923544	2.86	923544	0	923544	2.86	923544				
Com	npanies												
HDF	FC LIFE	1	664763	2.06	664763	0	664763	2.06	664763				
INSU	URANCE												
CON	MPANY												
LIM	ITED												
f Prov	vident	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				

	I		1	1				T	
	Funds/ Pension								
	Funds								
g	Asset	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	reconstruction								
	companies								
h	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth Funds								
i	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	registered with								
	RBI								
j	Other Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions								
k	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)								
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	11	4928790	15.26	4928790	0	4928790	15.26	4928790
2	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Foreign)								
а	Foreign Direct	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investment								
b	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Venture Capital								
	Investors								
С		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth Funds								
d	_	34	1004194	3.11	1004194	0	1004194	3.11	1004194
	Portfolio								
	Investors								
	Category I								
	K INDIA	1	706085	2.19	706085	0	706085	2.19	706085
	OPPORTUNITIE								
	S FUND								
	LIMITED PCC -								
	CELL S								
e	Foreign	5	70805	0.22	70805	0	70805	0.22	70805
	Portfolio								
	Investors								
	Category II								
f	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	1	1	_				1		,
	Depositories								
	(holding DRs)								
	(balancing								
	figure)								
g	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)								
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	39	1074999	3.33	1074999	0	1074999	3.33	1074999
3	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /								
	State								
	Government(s)								
а	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /								
	President of								
	India								
b	State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /								
	Governor								
С	Shareholding	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	by Companies								
	or Bodies								
	Corporate								
	where Central /	'							
	State								
	Government is								
	a promoter								
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions								
а	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	companies /								
	Subsidiaries								
b		3	520663	1.61	520663	0	520663	1.61	520663
	their relatives								
	(excluding								
	independent								
	directors and								
	nominee								
		1	-1	1	L	I		1	1

	directors)								
С	Key Managerial	1	34566	0.11	34566	0	34566	0.11	34566
	Personnel								
d	Relatives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	promoters								
	(other than								
	"Immediate								
	Relatives" of								
	promoters								
	disclosed under								
	"Promoter and								
	Promoter								
	Group"								
	category)								
e		0	0	0	0	0	0	p	0
	any person								
	belonging to								
	"Promoter and								
	Promoter								
	Group"								
	category is								
	"trustee",								
	"beneficiary",								
	or "author of								
	the trust"	_				_	_		_
†	Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0
	Education and								
	Protection								
<u> </u>	Fund (IEPF)	F2724	C17221C	10.12	C172210	0	C172210	10.13	6172210
g		53721	6173310	19.12	6173310	0	6173310	19.12	6173310
	Individuals								
	holding								
	nominal share capital up to Rs.								
	2 lakhs								
h		21	3104031	9.61	3104031	0	3104031	9.61	3104031
	Individuals	<u>Σ1</u>	5104031	2.01	5104031	U	5104031	2.01	5104031
L	holding				1		1		

				1		l	l	-	
	nominal share								
	capital in								
	excess of Rs. 2								
	lakhs								
	KIRANKUMAR	1	505472	1.57	505472	0	505472	1.57	505472
	PRABHAKAR								
	BHISE								
i		673	378452	1.17	378452	0	378452	1.17	378452
	Indians (NRIs)								
j	Foreign	О	0	0	0	0	О	ρ	0
	Nationals								
k	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies								
	Bodies	258	6997291	21.67	6997291	0	6997291	21.67	6997291
	Corporate								
	PHI CAPITAL	1	4984967	15.44	4984967	0	4984967	15.44	4984967
	TRUST - PHI								
	CAPITAL								
	GROWTH FUND								
	- I								
m	Any Other	1185	304985	0.94	304985	0	304985	0.94	304985
	(specify)								
	Clearing	1	120	0	120	0	120	0	120
	Members								
	HUF	1184	304865	0.94	304865	0	304865	0.94	304865
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	55862	17513298	54.24	17513298	0	17513298	54.24	17513298
		55912	23517087	72.83	23517087	0	23517087	72.83	23517087
	Shareholding								
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)								
	)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)								

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & of the	PAN (II)	No. of shareh	No. of	Partly paid-up	Nos. of shares	l otal shares	Shareho aing %	Ņuṃ	ber of V	oting	Rights ecurities	No. of Shares	l otal shareholdi	Nun	nber ked in		mber nares	Number equity
	Shareholders (I)	(")	older (III)	paid up eauity	equity shares held	underlyin Depositor Receipts (VI)	<i>held</i> (VII =	calculat d as per			X)	ccurrics	Underlyin Outstandin convertibl securities	g , as a % assuming full	sh	ares (II)	plei otr enci	dged nerwise umber KIII)	şhares in dematerial
				sharé s held (IV)	(*/	( , ,		As a % (A+B+C2 (VIII)		Voting S Clas S Y	To	Total as a % of Total Votin	(including Warrants (X)	of convertibl securities ( as a	No.	As a % of	No. (N o	As a % of total	ed form (XIV) (Not Applicable
									Clas S X	sY	t al	rights		percentag of diluted share capital) (XI)		tot al Sha	t ap pli	shar e s held	
1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(2/1)	0	0	DII	neia	0
2	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No.	Nationality	Details of holdii	ng/ exercise of righ	nt of the SBO in the rep Rights on	porting company	, whether direct	Date of creation
			Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
1		ABAPM0270H		India	27.17	27.17	0			
	KHIVRAJ									
	MUTHA									
Α	RAJENDRA	ABAPM0270H		India	24.87	24.87	0	No	Yes	22-Dec-2010
	KHIVRAJ									
	MUTHA									
В	KRSNA	AAGCK5323B		India	2.3	2.3	0	No	Yes	23-Mar-2021
	DIAGNOSTICS									
	(MUMBAI)									
	PRIVATE									
	LIMITED									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)
------------	---------------------	--------------------

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in				
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.				
No. of shareholders	No of share held			

## Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders		No of share held		

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		